Gersh & Sarah Lemberg Children’s Center, Inc.

CALENDAR 2024 — 2025 (for Board approval)

Some days are Brandeis holidays or public school holidays, when TAs, some staff and children may be out. We may ask about
your plans for needing childcare on these days.

June 24 Monday FIRST DAY - Summer Program

July 4 Thursday CLOSED - Independence Day

August 16 Friday Last day of Summer Program

Aug 19-23 Mon - Fri CLOSED - School Year Staff Planning Week
Aug 26 Monday FIRST DAY - School Year Program

Sept 2 Monday CLOSED - Labor Day

Sept 27 Friday Early Closing at 12:30 pm (Staff Development)
Oct 3,4 Thurs, Friday OPEN — Rosh Hashanah (sunset Oct 2)

Oct 11 Friday OPEN - Yom Kippur

Oct 14 Monday CLOSED - Indigenous Peoples’ Day
Nov 1 Friday Early Closing at 12:30 pm (Staff Development)
Nov 28-29 Thurs-Fri CLOSED - Thanksgiving Recess
December 6 Friday Early Closing at 12:30pm (Staff Development)
Dec 23-Jan 1 Mon-Wed. CLOSED - Winter Recess
Jan 10 Friday Early Closing at 12:30pm (Staff Development)
Jan 20 Monday CLOSED - Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Feb 7 Friday Early Closing at 12:30pm (Staff Development)
Feb 17 Monday CLOSED - President’s Day

Feb 18-21 Tues-Fri OPEN, Brandeis Closed

March 7 Friday. Early Closing at 12:30pm (Staff Development)
April 4 Friday Early Closing at 12:30pm (Staff Development)
April 21 Monday CLOSED - Patriots’ Day (Sign up for childcare)

OPEN - Brandeis Passover break, April 12-20

May 2 Friday Early Closing at 12:30pm (Staff Development)
May 26 Monday CLOSED - Memorial Day

June 6 (if needed) Friday Early Closing at 12:30pm (Staff Development)
June 18 Wed End of School Year Celebration LAST DAY
June 19 Thursday CLOSED - Juneteenth (National Holiday)
June 20 Friday Staff Workday 9an — 5pm

*%2024-25 School Year Tuition does not cover summer program days of June 23-27.

2025 Summer starts June 23 for 8 weeks
Summer program ends August 15

Closed to children August 18 - 22
2025-26 SY starts August 25

Brandeis classes start August 27, Wednesday



